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25/4/17
Dear Parents

 Please find below a number of important dates for this term.
School Speech Festival                                 Tues/Wed 25th and 26th April
May Day holiday                                           Mon 1st May 
Staff Training                                                Tues 9th May (All children finish at 2.00pm)
Parents Maths evening                                   Thurs 11th May at 7.00pm
First Communion                                           Sunday 21st May (10.00am)
Sports Day                                                     Friday 26th May
Bank Holiday                                                 Monday 29th May

School Development Days                             Tues/Wed 30th and 31st  May (children off)

P7 trip to SHARE Centre                               Tuesday 30th May to Friday 2nd June

Election                                                           Thursday 8th June (School closed)
End of term                                                     Friday 30th June at 11.00am                                      
We are taking orders for a CD recording of our recent production of ‘Oliver’. Copies cost £5.00. If you wish to place an order please do so by Friday 5th May on the order slip below.
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………….
CHILD’S NAME   ……………………………………..    CLASS   ………….
I WISH TO PLACE AN ORDER FOR    …….  COPY (IES) OF OLIVER AND ENCLOSE £  ……….  AS PAYMENT.

Signed  ………………………………………    Date  ………………….
�
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